 Rev AB January 16, 2011              Document Number: SP-AP-0826                                                                    Page 1 of 16
2400 West Cesar Chavez, Austin, TX 78701  1+(512) 416-8500  1+(512) 416-9669          www.silabs.com
SL38160-17AH
SL38160-23AH
Key Features
• Audio + video clock generation
• Programmable on chip analog VCXO with typical
pull range of  +/-150ppm

Junction to Case
θ JC Independent of  air flow - 36 - °C/W
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Marking Shipping Package Package Temperature
SL38160AZC-17AH SL38160AZC-17AH Tube 16-pin TSSOP 0 to 70°C
SL38160AZC-17AHT SL38160AZC-17AH Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP 0 to 70°C
SL38160AZC-23AH SL38160AZC-23AH Tube 16-pin TSSOP 0 to 70°C
SL38160AZC-23AHT SL38160AZC-23AH Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP 0 to 70°C
SL38160AZI-17AH SL38160AZI-17AH Tube 16-pin TSSOP -40 to 85°C
SL38160AZI-17AHT SL38160AZI-17AH Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP -40 to 85°C
SL38160AZI-23AH SL38160AZI-23AH Tube 16-pin TSSOP -40 to 85°C
SL38160AZI-23AHT SL38160AZI-23AH Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP -40 to 85°C
Notes:
1. All SLI products are RoHS compliant.
Document History Page
REV. Issue Date Originator Description of change